CS-110 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX
Fiber Media Converters
 Access Technologies … FTTX, IP Digital Surveillance Networking
Wamin Optocomm Mfg. Corporation   www.wamin.com
2F, No. 7, R&D Road 1,  Hsinchu Science Park,  Hsinchu, Taiwan 300   Tel: +886-3-577-3518
10/2009 Kov
CS-110
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX

2F, No. 7, R&D Road 1,  Hsinchu Science Park,  Hsinchu, Taiwan 300   Tel: +886-3-577-3518
10/2009 Kov
CS-110 Ordering Information
Ordering Information (All models)
Model Number Description
CS-110-MS1R Duplex multimode SC fiber interface, 2 km,    slide-in card
CS-110-MS1S Duplex multimode SC fiber interface, 2 km,    stand alone
CS-110-MS4R Duplex multimode ST fiber interface, 2 km,    slide-in card
CS-110-MS4S Duplex multimode ST fiber interface, 2 km,    stand alone
CS-110-SB2R Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  15 km, Tx: 1310 nm,  slide-in card
CS-110-SB2S Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  15 km, Tx: 1310 nm,  stand alone
CS-110-SB3R Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  15 km, Tx: 1550 nm,  slide-in card
CS-110-SB3S Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  15 km, Tx: 1550 nm,  stand alone
CS-110-SD2R Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  25 km, Tx: 1310 nm,  slide-in card
CS-110-SD2S Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  25 km, Tx: 1310 nm,  stand alone
CS-110-SD3R Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  25 km, Tx: 1550 nm,  slide-in card
CS-110-SD3S Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  25 km, Tx: 1550 nm,  stand alone
CS-110-SL1R Duplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  60 km, slide-in card
CS-110-SL1S Duplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  60 km, stand alone
CS-110-SL4R Duplex single-mode ST fiber interface,  60 km, slide-in card
CS-110-SL4S Duplex single-mode ST fiber interface,  60 km, stand alone
CS-110-SM2R Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  40 km, Tx: 1310 nm,  slide-in card
CS-110-SM2S Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  40 km, Tx: 1310 nm,  stand alone
CS-110-SM3R Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  40 km, Tx: 1550 nm,  slide-in card
CS-110-SM3S Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  40 km, Tx: 1550 nm,  stand alone
CS-110-SS1R Duplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  30 km,    slide-in card
CS-110-SS1S Duplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  30 km,    stand alone
CS-110-SS4R Duplex single-mode ST fiber interface,  30 km,    slide-in card
CS-110-SS4S Duplex single-mode ST fiber interface,  30 km,    stand alone
CS-110-SU1R Duplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  80 km,    slide-in card
CS-110-SU1S Duplex single-mode SC fiber interface,  80 km,    stand alone
CS-110-SU4R Duplex single-mode ST fiber interface,  80 km,    slide-in card
CS-110-SU4S Duplex single-mode ST fiber interface,  80 km,    stand alone
■Document No.: SPC05004 V.09